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REIL Rwy 35
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Apt Elev
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NORTH PLATTE RGNL/LEE BIRD FLD

NORTH PLATTE RGNL/LEE BIRD FLD

RNP APCH-GPS.

Rwy 35 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. 
MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 5000 direct COLIV and hold.
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